Homeelife
Homeelife
2.4G Mesh
Shenzhen Sunricher Technology Limited is specialized in the wired and wireless
lighting control systems for over 18 years, our products are widely used for the
commercial lighting, industrial lighting and smart home with innovative design and
high quality.
Sunricher has always been the first ODM/OEM choice of many global leading

> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)
> CLO(constant lumen output)
> EL (emergency mode)
> �1% current accuracy, world-leading
> Flicker free, no fear of any camera shooting/recording
> Global high-end certifications(CCC/TUV ENEC/RCM/CE...)
> Ultra-full NFC settings, flexible and free
> Freely set light-on/light-off fade time
Standalone Application
Suitable for spotlights, downlights, panel lights, and other lights
using external drivers.
1 2 4 53
Track Lights/Spot Lights, Built-in Application
Suitable for all kinds of high/low voltage rail lights, downlights (built-in), floodlights(built-in),
garden lights, and other lights using built-in drivers.
SRPY-SB9105N-10CC100-500 3-42220-240 �57*24>0.9510 86%100-500
SRPY-SB9105N-15CC200-700 3-42220-240 �57*24>0.9615 87%200-700
1
1
SRPT-SB9105N-28CC150-700 6-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9528 86%150-700
SRPT-SB9105N-38CC300-1050 20-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9638 87%300-1050
1
1
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
SRPT-SB9105N-44CC600-1400 20-54220-240 97*43*30>0.9644 87%600-1400 1
SRPY-SB9105N-36CC600-1200 3-42220-240 �72*30>0.9636 87%600-1200 1
SRPY-SB9105N-25CC300-850 3-42220-240 �65*30>0.9625 87%300-850 1
SRP-SB9105N-10CC100-500
SRP-SB9105N-12CC100-700
SRP-SB9105N-15CC100-700
SRP-SB9105N-25CC250-700

6-54
220-240
220-240
4
5
145*45*30
124*78.8*30
>0.98
>0.98
45
65
89%
90%
500-1400
500-1500
SRP-SB9105N-36CC350-1050 6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050
1
1
1
1

Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
Homeelife
2.4G Mesh
12www.sunricher.com11
04.2
LED Driver
Homeelife
2.4G Mesh
14www.sunricher.com13
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
Product Features
Linear Application
Suitable for strip lights, tri-proof lights, floor lights, bracket lights, and other
linear or ultra-thin lights.
SRPL-SB9105N-30CC250-850A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-SB9105N-40CC500-1050A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-SB9105N-50CC650-1300A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-SB9105N-60CC900-1700A12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SELV
Non-SELV
SRPL-SB9105N-40CC80-400HA12 50-220 243*30*21>0.9540 90%80-400 1
EU Standard
SRPL-SB9105N-80CC1000-2000A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
SRPL-SB9105N-100CC1100-2200A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.95100 90%1100-2200 1
220-240
SRPL-SB9105N-80CC100-450HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%100-450 1
SRPL-SB9105N-80CC350-700HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9780 92%350-700 1
SRPL-SB9105N-100CC250-800HA12 50-220 355*30*21>0.98100 94%250-800 1
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
SRPL-SB9105N-30CC250-850UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-SB9105N-40CC500-1050UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-SB9105N-50CC650-1300UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-SB9105N-60CC900-1700UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
1
1
1
1
SELV
US Standard
SRPL-SB9105N-80CC1000-2000UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 1
SRPL-SB9105N-96CC1100-2200UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9596 90%1100-2200 1
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
NFC Constant Current Single Color Dimmable Driver
SRPL-SB9105N-60CC120-550HA12 50-220 284*30*21>0.9760 92%120-550 1220-240
> 2.4G Mesh wireless LED dimmable driver
> Only for excellent products: high PF, high efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)
> CLO(constant lumen output)

Channel
CH
Input Voltage
VAC
Homeelife
2.4G Mesh
16www.sunricher.com15
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
Standalone Application
Suitable for spotlights, downlights, panel lights, and other lights
using external drivers.
1 2 4 53
Track Lights/Spot Lights, Built-in Application
Suitable for all kinds of high/low voltage rail lights, downlights (built-in), floodlights(built-in),
garden lights, and other lights using built-in drivers.
SRPY-SB9105N-10CCT100-500 3-42220-240 �57*24>0.9510 86%100-500
SRPY-SB9105N-15CCT200-700 3-42220-240 �57*24>0.9615 87%200-700
2
2
SRPT-SB9105N-28CCT150-700 6-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9528 86%150-700
SRPT-SB9105N-38CCT300-1050 20-54220-240 97*43*22>0.9638 87%300-1050
2
2
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
SRPT-SB9105N-44CCT600-1400 20-54220-240 97*43*30>0.9644 87%600-1400 2
SRPY-SB9105N-36CCT600-1200 3-42220-240 �72*30>0.9636 87%600-1200 2
SRPY-SB9105N-25CCT300-850 3-42220-240 �65*30>0.9625 87%300-850 2
SRP-SB9105N-10CCT100-500
SRP-SB9105N-12CCT100-700
SRP-SB9105N-15CCT100-700
SRP-SB9105N-25CCT250-700

6-54
220-240
220-240
4
5
145*45*30
124*78.8*30
>0.98
>0.98
45
65
89%
90%
500-1400
500-1500
SRP-SB9105N-36CCT350-1050 6-54220-2404 145*45*30>0.9536 86%350-1050
2
2
2
2

mA
Output Power
W
Dimension
mm
Output Voltage
VDC
Channel
CH
Input Voltage
VAC/VDC
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
Linear Application
Suitable for strip lights, tri-proof lights, floor lights, bracket lights, and other
linear or ultra-thin lights.
SRPL-SB9105N-30CCT250-850A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-SB9105N-40CCT500-1050A12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-SB9105N-50CCT650-1300A12 10-54 280*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-SB9105N-60CCT900-1700A12 10-54 280*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
2
2
2
2
SRPL-SB9105N-40CCT80-400HA12 50-220 243*30*21>0.9540 90%80-400 2
SRPL-SB9105N-80CCT1000-2000A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 2
SRPL-SB9105N-100CCT1100-2200A12 10-54 355*30*21>0.95100 90%1100-2200 2
220-240
SRPL-SB9105N-80CCT100-450HA12 50-220 285*30*21>0.9780 92%100-450 2
SRPL-SB9105N-80CCT350-700HA12 50-220 285*30*21>0.9780 92%350-700 2
SRPL-SB9105N-100CCT250-800HA12 50-220 355*30*21>0.98100 94%250-800 2
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
220-240
SRPL-SB9105N-30CCT250-850UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9530 85%250-850
SRPL-SB9105N-40CCT500-1050UA12 10-54 243*30*21>0.9540 85%500-1050
SRPL-SB9105N-50CCT650-1300UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9550 87%650-1300
SRPL-SB9105N-60CCT900-1700UA12 10-54 284*30*21>0.9560 87%900-1700
2
2
2
2
SRPL-SB9105N-80CCT1000-2000UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9580 89%1000-2000 2
SRPL-SB9105N-96CCT1100-2200UA12 10-54 355*30*21>0.9596 90%1100-2200 2
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
120-277
NFC Constant Current Tunable White Dimmable Driver
SRPL-SB9105N-60CCT120-550HA12 50-220 285*30*21>0.9760 92%120-550 2220-240
Product Features
> 2.4G Mesh wireless LED dimmable driver
> Only for excellent products: high PF, high efficiency, low THD
> Minimum current can be set to 0.1mA(step accuracy)

950/1000
250/300/350/400/450/500/550/
600/650/700/750/800/850/900/
950/1000
100/150/200/250/300/350/400/
450/500/550/600/650/700
100/150/200/250/300/350/400/
450/500/550/600/650/700
100/150/200/250/300/350/400/
450/500/550/600/650/700
Product Features
SRP-SB9105-30CC250-1000105200280001 8-55200-2403 170*53.4*2830 >0.9 83%
250/300/350/400/450/500/550/
600/650/700/750/800/850/900/
950/1000
SRP-SB9105-50CCT250-1000105200310001 8-52200-2404 210*50*3250 >0.97 87%
250/300/350/400/450/500/550/
600/650/700/750/800/850/900/
950/1000
SRP-SB9105-50CC850-1500105200300001 8-52200-2404 210*50*3250 >0.97 87%
850/900/950/1000/1050/1100/
1150/1200/1250/1300/1350/
1400/1450/1500
SRP-SB9105-50CCT850-1500105200320001 8-52200-2404 210*50*3250 >0.97 87%
850/900/950/1000/1050/1100/
1150/1200/1250/1300/1350/
1400/1450/1500
1